REPLINK
COUPLINGS, ADAPTORS, SLEEVES
10/06/2026
VCARCXXRPK850
RepLINK - Stainless steel repair clamp Type M
Repair clamp (single band)
ØDE mini (mm) ØDE maxi (mm) PFA Type Version Mass (kg) References
21 25 35 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.23 MRX21AAXHM
26 30 35 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.24 MRX26AAXHM
29 33 35 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.24 MRX29AAXHM
33 37 30 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.25 MRX33AAXHM
38 42 30 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.26 MRX38AAXHM
42 45 25 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.26 MRX42AAXHM
44 48 25 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.26 MRM44AAXXMN
48 51 25 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.27 MRX48AAXHM
50 54 22 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.28 MRM50AAXXMN
55 60 22 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.29 MRM55AAXXMN
60 64 20 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.44 MRX60AAXHM
65 69 20 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.46 MRM65AAXXMN
69 73 20 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.46 MRM69AAXXMN
71 76 18 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.47 MRX71AAXHM
76 82 18 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.48 MRM76AAXXMN
82 87 15 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.50 MRM82AAXXMN
87 93 15 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.50 MRX87AAXHM
94 100 15 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.52 MRM94AAXXMN
99 104 15 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.54 MRM99AAXXMN
105 111 13 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.56 MRN05AAXXMN
112 118 13 bar M 1 x L=80 mm 0.58 MRY11AAXHM
Last Update 08/06/2026
Visit website for latest version